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
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 11/13/2018

8 Netter Ct Single Family 5/5 118,047 2004 11/13/2018 $1,780,000 $17410,205 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21844057

No Expense Spared On Builder's Own Cstm Full Brk Estate Home on Prvt Cul-de-sac! Feat Incl: Circ Drive w/Cascading Fountn; Grand
Foyer Feat 2.5 Stry Vltd Clng w/Dbl Cove Dome Lghtng; Cstm Crvd Strcs w/Wrght Iron Rlng; True Grmt KIT w/Twin Sub Zero Frdg & Frzr,
Prof Grade 6 Brnr Wolf Stv, Designer Cabinetry & Tmbld Mrbl Flrng; GR w/2 Stry Beamed Clng, Msnry FP w/Gas Logs & Full Wall of
Wndws; MBR Ste w/Prvt Balc, Gas FP, Spa-Like Mstr Bth w/Ovrszd Stm Shwr & WP Tub; Game Rm w/Sprl Strcs Ldng to Frmd Out Indr
Racqt/B'ball Crt; Prvt Resrt Bkyrd w/Gunite Htd Pool, Limestn Patio, Cabana w/Pwdr Rm, Outdr Shwr & Gas Fire Pit. 10' Clng on 1st Lvl, 9'
on 2nd; 21 Zne Radnt Heat; 7 Zne AC; Crestron Home Sys for Lghts, Music, Intrcm; 50 Yr Grand Mnr Roof; ''Energy Star Certified''. Too
Much To List!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

New, Active: 1/25/2019

1 Braxton Pl Single Family 4/5 27,878 2005 1/25/2019 $1,145,000 $2225,148 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21903264

Live the country club life at Prestigious Lexington Estates in Marlboro. Features include 4 BRs, 4.5 BAs, 2 fireplaces, cathedral ceilings,
and paver patio.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty West Monmouth

Active: 11/18/2018

3 Capo Dr Single Family 6/6 21,780 2002 11/18/2018 $1,098,000 $2264,854 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21844649

Builder's Own Spectacular Custom Contemp.w/ Exquisite details & upgrades thruout! 15 zone Radiant & HWBB Heat! 2x6 Ext.walls, R-22
wall & R-30 ceiling insulation. 2 story Entry w/ Etched glass double doors & Circular Transom! Great Rm w/ 20 Ft Stone 2 sided F/P, Wet
Bar & Custm.Wall unit open to Sitting Rm. w/ 20 ft. Glass Wall. Frnt & Bck Stairs, Chefs Kit. w/Sub Zero, 2 Fisher & Paykel DWs, Viking
cook top,Dacor oven, warming drawer & micro. Breakfast rm w/ 3 Skylights & Vaulted ceil..Silestone Counters,Bcksplsh & Silestone
Kit.Table . Guest BR on 1st flr w/ Full Bath w/ Steam Shower/Body Sprays (used as Gym) All baths w/ Frameless Shower Drs. Maple
Floors laid on the Diagonal, Formal DR w/ Cove Ceiling. MBR w/ Cust.Closet Granite top Cabs., Lux.MBath w/priv.commode
w/Bidet,oversize sho

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Central

Marlboro, NJ 07746
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New Listings: 6 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 12/11/2018

21 Embry Farm Rd Single Family 6/7 152,460 2008 12/11/2018 $2,650,000 $2939,042 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21846717

This stunning estate in the most sought-after neighborhoods in Marlboro, Cannon Hill Farms is thoughtfully designed inside and out. This
two-story custom Colonial-style home was built in 2008 with unique details, beautiful wood floors through-out, wrought iron railings, 10 ft
high ceilings, decorative moldings and much more. Situated on a private cul-de-sac and surrounded by 3.53 acres of spacious,
landscaped lawns and outdoor entertaining, this stately home is an idyllic retreat. The spacious chef's kitchen features Viking appliances,
custom cabinetry, and a large center island. From the banquet size dining room to the bonus game and media room with wet bar this
house offers ample living space. Although large in size it has a very homey and warm feeling. The master suite is the ultimate

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX The Real Estate Leaders

Active: 12/4/2018

16 Bennet Ct Single Family 5/5 – – 12/4/2018 $1,150,000 $2664,325 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21846004

READY to Build Your DREAM HOME??? Rare OPPORTUNITY to own a custom home w/ a Cul-De-Sac location on 2.2 acres. The last lot
in an already developed DESIRABLE community. Builder's plans are for a 5 bedroom, 4.5 bath, 4,325 square ft home w/ a conservatory
& 3-car garage. Interior features include an open floor plan designed for family living, custom designed GOURMET kitchen, STAINLESS
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